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Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 10/02/2019

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
4/2019 $1.46 5.37000% $0.08
5/2019 $2.04 5.37000% $0.11
6/2019 $8.40 5.37000% $0.45
7/2019 $2.45 5.37000% $0.13
8/2019 $81,085.42 5.37000% $4,357.52
12/2015 $5.85 5.39000% $0.32
12/2016 $9.55 5.37000% $0.51
12/2017 $15.11 5.37000% $0.81
12/2018 $23.69 5.37000% $1.27
PSAP Total: $4,361.20
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,361.20
Brown County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
4/2019 $1.46 6.15000% $0.09
5/2019 $2.04 6.15000% $0.13
6/2019 $8.40 6.15000% $0.52
7/2019 $2.45 6.15000% $0.15
8/2019 $81,085.42 6.15000% $4,985.88
12/2015 $5.85 6.16000% $0.36
12/2016 $9.55 6.15000% $0.59
12/2017 $15.11 6.15000% $0.93
12/2018 $23.69 6.15000% $1.46
PSAP Total: $4,990.11
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,990.11
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
4/2019 $1.46 3.85000% $0.06
5/2019 $2.04 3.85000% $0.08
6/2019 $8.40 3.85000% $0.32
7/2019 $2.45 3.85000% $0.09
8/2019 $81,085.42 3.85000% $3,118.15
12/2015 $5.85 4.01000% $0.23



12/2016
12/2017
12/2018

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period
4/2019

5/2019

6/2019

7/2019

8/2019

12/2015

12/2016

12/2017

12/2018

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period
4/2019

5/2019

6/2019

7/2019

8/2019

12/2015

12/2016

12/2017

12/2018

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period
4/2019

5/2019

6/2019

7/2019

8/2019

12/2015

$9.55
$15.11
$23.69

Total PSAP Share

$1.46
$2.04
$8.40
$2.45
$81,085.42
$5.85
$9.55
$15.11
$23.69

Total PSAP Share

$1.46
$2.04
$8.40
$2.45
$81,085.42
$5.85
$9.55
$15.11
$23.69

Total PSAP Share

$1.46
$2.04
$8.40
$2.45
$81,085.42
$5.85

3.85000%
3.85000%
3.85000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%
4.73000%
4.55000%
4.55000%
4.55000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.41000%
5.71000%
5.71000%
5.71000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%
32.15000%

$0.37
$0.58
$0.91

$3,120.79
$0.00

$3,120.79

PSAP Amount

$0.07
$0.09
$0.38
$0.11
$3,690.33
$0.28
$0.43
$0.69
$1.08

$3,693.46
$0.00

$3,693.46

PSAP Amount

$0.08
$0.12
$0.48
$0.14
$4,628.38
$0.32
$0.55
$0.86
$1.35

$4,632.28
$0.00

$4,632.28

PSAP Amount

$0.49
$0.68
$2.80
$0.82
$27,028.13
$1.88



12/2016
12/2017
12/2018

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
4/2019

5/2019

6/2019

7/2019

8/2019

12/2015

12/2016

12/2017

12/2018

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period
4/2019

5/2019

6/2019

7/2019

8/2019

12/2015

12/2016

12/2017

12/2018

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period
4/2019

5/2019

6/2019

7/2019

8/2019

12/2015

$9.55
$15.11
$23.69

Total PSAP Share

$1.46
$2.04
$8.40
$2.45
$81,085.42
$5.85
$9.55
$15.11
$23.69

Total PSAP Share

$1.46
$2.04
$8.40
$2.45
$81,085.42
$5.85
$9.55
$15.11
$23.69

Total PSAP Share

$1.46
$2.04
$8.40
$2.45
$81,085.42
$5.85

33.33000%
33.33000%
33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%
7.38000%
7.00000%
7.00000%
7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%
3.81000%
3.81000%
3.81000%
3.81000%
4.06000%
3.81000%
3.81000%
3.81000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

18.25000%
18.25000%
18.25000%
18.25000%
18.25000%
18.00000%

$3.18
$5.04
$7.90

$27,050.92
$0.00

$27,050.92

PSAP Amount

$0.10
$0.14
$0.59
$0.17
$5,676.46
$0.43
$0.67
$1.06
$1.66

$5,681.28
$0.00

$5,681.28

PSAP Amount

$0.06
$0.08
$0.32
$0.09
$3,092.57
$0.24
$0.36
$0.58
$0.90

$3,095.20
$0.00

$3,095.20

PSAP Amount

$0.25
$0.36
$1.53
$0.46
$14,801.83
$1.04



12/2016
12/2017
12/2018

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period
4/2019

5/2019

6/2019

7/2019

8/2019

12/2015

12/2016

12/2017

12/2018

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
4/2019

5/2019

6/2019

7/2019

8/2019

12/2015

12/2016

12/2017

12/2018

$9.55
$15.11
$23.69

Total PSAP Share

$1.46
$2.04
$8.40
$2.45
$81,085.42
$5.85
$9.55
$15.11
$23.69

Total PSAP Share

$1.46
$2.04
$8.40
$2.45
$81,085.42
$5.85
$9.55
$15.11
$23.69

18.25000%
18.25000%
18.25000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.67000%
8.67000%
8.67000%
8.67000%
8.67000%
9.15000%
8.67000%
8.67000%
8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%
3.56000%
3.30000%
3.30000%
3.30000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$1.74
$2.75
$4.33

$14,814.29
$0.00

$14,814.29

PSAP Amount

$0.13
$0.18
$0.73
$0.21
$7,026.51
$0.54
$0.83
$1.31
$2.05

$7,032.49
$0.00

$7,032.49

PSAP Amount

$0.05
$0.07
$0.28
$0.08
$2,679.66
$0.21
$0.32
$0.50
$0.78

$2,681.95
$0.00

$2,681.95



