

## Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 10/02/2019

## **Brookings Police Department**

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
4/2019	\$1.46	5.37000%	\$0.08
5/2019	\$2.04	5.37000%	\$0.11
6/2019	\$8.40	5.37000%	\$0.45
7/2019	\$2.45	5.37000%	\$0.13
8/2019	\$81,085.42	5.37000%	\$4,357.52
12/2015	\$5.85	5.39000%	\$0.32
12/2016	\$9.55	5.37000%	\$0.51
12/2017	\$15.11	5.37000%	\$0.81
12/2018	\$23.69	5.37000%	\$1.27

PSAP Total: \$4,361.20

Adjustments: \$0.00

Total Amount: \$4,361.20

## **Brown County Communications**

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
4/2019	\$1.46	6.15000%	\$0.09
5/2019	\$2.04	6.15000%	\$0.13
6/2019	\$8.40	6.15000%	\$0.52
7/2019	\$2.45	6.15000%	\$0.15
8/2019	\$81,085.42	6.15000%	\$4,985.88
12/2015	\$5.85	6.16000%	\$0.36
12/2016	\$9.55	6.15000%	\$0.59
12/2017	\$15.11	6.15000%	\$0.93
12/2018	\$23.69	6.15000%	\$1.46

PSAP Total: \$4,990.11

Adjustments: \$0.00

Total Amount: \$4,990.11

## **Central SD Communications**

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
4/2019	\$1.46	3.85000%	\$0.06
5/2019	\$2.04	3.85000%	\$0.08
6/2019	\$8.40	3.85000%	\$0.32
7/2019	\$2.45	3.85000%	\$0.09
8/2019	\$81,085.42	3.85000%	\$3,118.15
12/2015	\$5.85	4.01000%	\$0.23

	12/2016	\$9.55	3.85000%	\$0.37
	12/2017	\$15.11	3.85000%	\$0.58
	12/2018	\$23.69	3.85000%	\$0.91
			PSAP Total:	\$3,120.79
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,120.79
Huron Police D	epartment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	4/2019	\$1.46	4.55000%	\$0.07
	5/2019	\$2.04	4.55000%	\$0.09
	6/2019	\$8.40	4.55000%	\$0.38
	7/2019	\$2.45	4.55000%	\$0.11
	8/2019	\$81,085.42	4.55000%	\$3,690.33
	12/2015	\$5.85	4.73000%	\$0.28
	12/2016	\$9.55	4.55000%	\$0.43
	12/2017	\$15.11	4.55000%	\$0.69
	12/2018	\$23.69	4.55000%	\$1.08
			PSAP Total:	\$3,693.46
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,693.46
Lincoln County	/ Communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	4/2019	\$1.46	5.71000%	\$0.08
	4/2019 5/2019	\$1.46 \$2.04	5.71000% 5.71000%	
				\$0.08
	5/2019	\$2.04	5.71000%	\$0.08 \$0.12
	5/2019 6/2019	\$2.04 \$8.40	5.71000% 5.71000%	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48
	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000%	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14
	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000%	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38
	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000%	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32
	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000% 5.71000%	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32 \$0.55
	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000% 5.71000%	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32 \$0.55 \$0.86
	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000% 5.71000% 5.71000%	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32 \$0.55 \$0.86 \$1.35
	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000%	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32 \$0.55 \$0.86 \$1.35
Metro Commun	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% PSAP Total: Adjustments:	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32 \$0.55 \$0.86 \$1.35 \$4,632.28 \$0.00
Metro Commun	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% PSAP Total: Adjustments:	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32 \$0.55 \$0.86 \$1.35 \$4,632.28 \$0.00
Metro Commun	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11 \$23.69	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32 \$0.55 \$0.86 \$1.35 \$4,632.28 \$0.00 \$4,632.28
Metro Commun	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018  nications Agency (911)  Reporting Period	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11 \$23.69	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32 \$0.55 \$0.86 \$1.35 \$4,632.28 \$0.00 \$4,632.28
Metro Commur	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018  nications Agency (911)  Reporting Period 4/2019	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11 \$23.69 Total PSAP Share \$1.46	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:  Share Percent 33.33000%	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32 \$0.55 \$0.86 \$1.35 \$4,632.28 \$0.00 \$4,632.28 PSAP Amount \$0.49
Metro Commun	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018  nications Agency (911)  Reporting Period 4/2019 5/2019	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11 \$23.69 Total PSAP Share \$1.46 \$2.04	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:  Share Percent 33.33000% 33.33000%	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32 \$0.55 \$0.86 \$1.35 \$4,632.28 \$0.00 \$4,632.28 PSAP Amount \$0.49 \$0.68
Metro Commur	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018  nications Agency (911)  Reporting Period 4/2019 5/2019 6/2019	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11 \$23.69 Total PSAP Share \$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000% 5.41000% 5.71000% 5.71000%  PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:  Share Percent 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000%	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32 \$0.55 \$0.86 \$1.35 \$4,632.28 \$0.00 \$4,632.28 PSAP Amount \$0.49 \$0.68 \$2.80
Metro Commur	5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018  nications Agency (911)  Reporting Period 4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019	\$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11 \$23.69 Total PSAP Share \$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45	5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.71000% 5.41000% 5.41000% 5.71000% 5.71000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:  Share Percent 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000% 33.33000%	\$0.08 \$0.12 \$0.48 \$0.14 \$4,628.38 \$0.32 \$0.55 \$0.86 \$1.35 \$4,632.28 \$0.00 \$4,632.28 PSAP Amount \$0.49 \$0.68 \$2.80 \$0.82

	12/2016	\$9.55	33.33000%	\$3.18
	12/2017	\$15.11	33.33000%	\$5.04
	12/2018	\$23.69	33.33000%	\$7.90
			PSAP Total:	\$27,050.92
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$27,050.92
Mitchell Police	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	4/2019	\$1.46	7.00000%	\$0.10
	5/2019	\$2.04	7.00000%	\$0.14
	6/2019	\$8.40	7.00000%	\$0.59
	7/2019	\$2.45	7.00000%	\$0.17
	8/2019	\$81,085.42	7.00000%	\$5,676.46
	12/2015	\$5.85	7.38000%	\$0.43
	12/2016	\$9.55	7.00000%	\$0.67
	12/2017	\$15.11	7.00000%	\$1.06
	12/2018	\$23.69	7.00000%	\$1.66
			PSAP Total:	\$5,681.28
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$5,681.28
North Central R	legional E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	Reporting Period 4/2019	Total PSAP Share \$1.46	<b>Share Percent</b> 3.81000%	PSAP Amount \$0.06
	4/2019	\$1.46	3.81000%	\$0.06
	4/2019 5/2019	\$1.46 \$2.04	3.81000% 3.81000%	\$0.06 \$0.08
	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000%	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32
	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000%	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09
	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000%	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57
	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000%	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24
	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000% 3.81000%	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24 \$0.36
	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000% 3.81000% 3.81000%	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24 \$0.36 \$0.58
	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000%	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24 \$0.36 \$0.58 \$0.90
	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% PSAP Total:	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24 \$0.36 \$0.58 \$0.90
Pennington Co	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% PSAP Total: Adjustments:	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24 \$0.36 \$0.58 \$0.90 \$3,095.20 \$0.00
Pennington Co	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% PSAP Total: Adjustments:	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24 \$0.36 \$0.58 \$0.90 \$3,095.20 \$0.00
Pennington Co	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11 \$23.69	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24 \$0.36 \$0.58 \$0.90 \$3,095.20 \$0.00 \$3,095.20
Pennington Co	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018  unty ESCC Reporting Period	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11 \$23.69	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24 \$0.36 \$0.58 \$0.90 \$3,095.20 \$0.00 \$3,095.20
Pennington Co	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018  unty ESCC  Reporting Period 4/2019	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11 \$23.69 Total PSAP Share \$1.46	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:  Share Percent 18.25000%	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24 \$0.36 \$0.58 \$0.90 \$3,095.20 \$0.00 \$3,095.20 PSAP Amount \$0.25
Pennington Co	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018  unty ESCC  Reporting Period 4/2019 5/2019	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11 \$23.69 Total PSAP Share \$1.46 \$2.04	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:  Share Percent 18.25000% 18.25000%	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24 \$0.36 \$0.58 \$0.90 \$3,095.20 \$0.00 \$3,095.20 PSAP Amount \$0.25 \$0.36
Pennington Co	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018  unty ESCC  Reporting Period 4/2019 5/2019 6/2019	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11 \$23.69 Total PSAP Share \$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000%  PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:  Share Percent 18.25000% 18.25000% 18.25000%	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24 \$0.36 \$0.58 \$0.90 \$3,095.20 \$0.00 \$3,095.20 PSAP Amount \$0.25 \$0.36 \$1.53
Pennington Co	4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019 8/2019 12/2015 12/2016 12/2017 12/2018  unty ESCC  Reporting Period 4/2019 5/2019 6/2019 7/2019	\$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45 \$81,085.42 \$5.85 \$9.55 \$15.11 \$23.69 Total PSAP Share \$1.46 \$2.04 \$8.40 \$2.45	3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 4.06000% 3.81000% 3.81000% 3.81000% PSAP Total: Adjustments: Total Amount:  Share Percent 18.25000% 18.25000% 18.25000%	\$0.06 \$0.08 \$0.32 \$0.09 \$3,092.57 \$0.24 \$0.36 \$0.58 \$0.90 \$3,095.20 \$0.00 \$3,095.20 PSAP Amount \$0.25 \$0.36 \$1.53 \$0.46

12/2016	\$9.55	18.25000%	\$1.74
12/2017	\$15.11	18.25000%	\$2.75
12/2018	\$23.69	18.25000%	\$4.33
		PSAP Total:	\$14,814.29
		Adjustments:	\$0.00
		Total Amount:	\$14,814.29
Watertown Police Department			
Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
4/2019	\$1.46	8.67000%	\$0.13
5/2019	\$2.04	8.67000%	\$0.18
6/2019	\$8.40	8.67000%	\$0.73
7/2019	\$2.45	8.67000%	\$0.21
8/2019	\$81,085.42	8.67000%	\$7,026.51
12/2015	\$5.85	9.15000%	\$0.54
12/2016	\$9.55	8.67000%	\$0.83
12/2017	\$15.11	8.67000%	\$1.31
12/2018	\$23.69	8.67000%	\$2.05
		PSAP Total:	\$7,032.49
		Adjustments:	\$0.00
		Total Amount:	\$7,032.49
Winner Police Department			
Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
4/2019	\$1.46	3.30000%	\$0.05
5/2019	\$2.04	3.30000%	\$0.07
6/2019	\$8.40	3.30000%	\$0.28
7/2019	\$2.45	3.30000%	\$0.08
8/2019	\$81,085.42	3.30000%	\$2,679.66
12/2015	\$5.85	3.56000%	\$0.21
12/2016	\$9.55	3.30000%	\$0.32
12/2017	\$15.11	3.30000%	\$0.50
12/2018	\$23.69	3.30000%	\$0.78
		PSAP Total:	\$2,681.95
		Adjustments:	\$0.00

**Total Amount:** 

\$2,681.95